Type L(mm) L1(mm) H(mm) W(mm) ØD(mm) Ød(mm) Notes
Spec. Load Elv. Speed Sheave Diam. Groove Voltage Current Power Speed Freq. Torque Poles 260 225 6 12 87 35
kg m/s mm V A kW r/min Hz N·m 200 177 5 5 87 35
320-0.4 320 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 4 / 4 1.0 176 23.5 55 16 260 225 8 6 100 35
320-0.5 320 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 7 / 4 1.3 220 29.3 55 16 210 188 8 6 100 50
320-0.63 320 0.63 2×60 220 / 380 7 / 4 1.6 277 36.9 55 16 250 230 6 6 65 35
320-1.0 320 1.0 2×60 220 / 380 10 / 7 2.5 439 58.5 55 16 196 150 6 6 65 35
400-0.4 400 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 5 / 5 1.2 176 23.5 65 16

Type
Spec. Load Elv. Speed Sheave Diam. Sheave Groove Voltage Current Power Speed Freq. Torque Poles L L1
kg m/s mm V A kW r/min Hz N·m mm mm
320-0.3A 320 0.3 2×60 220 / 380 4 0.6 176 14.7 30 10
320-0.4A 320 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 4 0.7 235 19.6 30 10
320-0.5A 320 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 4 0.9 294 24.5 30 10
320-0.63A 320 0.63 2×60 220 / 380 7 / 4 1.2 370 30.8 30 10
400-0.3A 400 0.3 2×60 220 / 380 5 0.7 176 14.7 40 10
400-0.4A 400 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 5 1.0 235 19.6 40 10
400-0.5A 400 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 5 1.2 294 24.5 40 10
400-0.63A 400 0.63 2×60 220 / 380 9 / 5 1.5 370 30.8 40 10
450-0.3A 450 0.3 2×60 220 / 380 5 0.9 176 14.7 50 10
450-0.4A 450 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 5 1.2 235 19.6 50 10
450-0.5A 450 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 6 1.5 294 24.5 50 10
450-0.63A 450 0.63 2×60 220 / 380 10 / 6 1.9 370 30.8 50 10
320-0.3B 320 0.3 2×60 220 / 380 4 0.6 132 11.0 40 10
320-0.4B 320 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 4 0.7 176 14.7 40 10
320-0.5B 320 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 7 / 4 0.9 220 18.3 40 10
320-0.63B 320 0.63 2×60 220 / 380 7 / 4 1.2 277 23.1 40 10
320-1.0B 320 1.0 2×60 220 / 380 10 / 7 1.8 439 36.6 40 10
400-0.3B 400 0.3 2×60 220 / 380 5 0.8 132 11.0 55 10
400-0.4B 400 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 5 1.0 176 14.7 55 10
400-0.5B 400 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 8 / 5 1.3 220 18.3 55 10
400-0.63B 400 0.63 2×60 220 / 380 8 / 5 1.6 277 23.1 55 10
400-1.0B 400 1.0 2×60 220 / 380 12 / 8 2.5 439 36.6 55 10
450-0.3B 450 0.3 2×60 220 / 380 6 0.8 132 11.0 60 10
450-0.4B 450 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 6 1.1 176 14.7 60 10
450-0.5B 450 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 9 / 6 1.4 220 18.3 60 10
450-0.63B 450 0.63 2×60 220 / 380 9 / 6 1.7 277 23.1 60 10
450-1.0B 450 1.0 2×60 220 / 380 14 / 9 2.8 439 36.6 60 10
320-0.3C 320 0.3 2×60 220 / 380 4 0.6 115 9.6 50 10
320-0.4C 320 0.4 2×60 220 / 380 4 0.8 153 12.8 50 10
320-0.5C 320 0.5 2×60 220 / 380 7 / 4 1.0 191 15.9 50 10